
AFN Typ ENT EX/WV CDE DBA Name License Mailing address City State Zip Date Posted Examinee Name Examinee Class Class

20240126367 O SO E AIRE CLIMATE CONTROLS 0 13410 CHAPARRAL RD WHITE WATER CA 92282 20260311 LUIS ABEL ARVIZU C20 C20,

20240127852 O CP E MIRACLE ESTATE CONSTRUCTION 0 917 E ELMWOOD AVE BURBANK CA 91501 20260311 ARMAN SARGSYAN B B,

20240208507 S CP W 360 PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INC 1117148 P O BOX 801232 SANTA CLARITA CA 91380 20260311 D64,

2025HO04040 H JOHNNY JOE SANCHEZ,JR 166956 1084 SAN GABRIEL SOLEDAD CA 93960 20260311

2025HO04101 H AHARON ORI BEN DAVID 0 145 N LE DOUX RD BEVERLY HILLS CA 90211 20260311

2025HO05424 H LUIS ALFREDO JACINTO AVELAR 0 721 S DATE AVE RIALTO CA 92376 20260311

2025HO06121 H CHRISTOPHER S BURKETT 0 555 N GUILD AVE LODI CA 95240 20260311

2025HO06126 H STEVEN YAIR CERVANTES NIEBLAS 0 5317 107 ST NE MARYSVILLE WA 98270 20260311

2025HO06128 H YOAV  SHARVIT 166954 38 SIERRA LN WALNUT CREEK CA 94596 20260311

2025HO06129 H IVONNE AILED ROMERO URREA 0 2224 W PIONEED AVE PORTERVILLE CA 93257 20260311

2025HO06130 H JASON MICHAEL WHITMORE 0 4715 CAPE MAY AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92107 20260311

2025HO06133 H EREZ  AHL 0 18380 LAKE ENCINO DR ENCINO CA 91316 20260311

2025HO06144 H JONATHAN RUBEN SALMERON 0 2816 DORE DR BAKERSFIELD CA 93304 20260311

2025HO06145 H MICHAEL JAMES EDWARDS,JR 0 1437 GANNON DR SACRAMENTO CA 95825 20260311

2025HO06146 H KONNOR JAMES SPEARS 0 635 JOHN ROOS AVE RIPON CA 95366 20260311

2025HO06147 H BLAKE ALEXANDER CALDWELL 0 1080 PARK BLVD #1201 SAN DIEGO CA 92101 20260311

2025HO06148 H NITSA MIREYA ARCE CRUZ 0 6363 BEADNELL WAY APT 244 SAN DIEGO CA 92117 20260311

2025HO06149 H CHRISTOPHER THOMAS CONWAY 0 1314 S VICTORIA AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90019 20260311

2025HO06150 H ROSA ANGELICA GUTIERREZ 0 12910 SAMPLE CT MORENO VALLEY CA 92555 20260311

2025HO06161 H WILLIAM ALLEN ANDERS 0 310 WORREL RD ANTIOCH CA 94509 20260311

2025HO06169 H JAIMELL CHRISTOPHER COLEMAN 0 1153 FLAX DR SANTA MARIA CA 93455 20260311

2025HO06170 H GRAYSON DANIEL KILLEBREW 0 10440 DAYSTAR WY PALO CEDRO CA 96073 20260311

2025HO06172 H PARKER MICHAEL GRAJEK 0 1080 W 4TH ST BENSON AZ 85602 20260311

2025HO06225 H MICHELLE MADALINE YOUNG 0 5701 BOLTRES ST ORANGEVALE CA 95628 20260311

2025HO06267 H CHRISTIAN  RAMIREZ 0 1301 N DENAIR AVE APT 63 TURLOCK CA 95380 20260311

2025HO06279 H JOHAN JOSEPH MACIEL 0 2673 14TH ST SANGER CA 93657 20260311

2025HO06280 H ISAIAH JOHNATHON WHITE 0 5803 WEST SHAW AVE FRESNO CA 93722 20260311

2025HO06281 H JOSE JR GALVAN 0 766 AZURITE AVE MC FARLAND CA 93250 20260311

2025HO06282 H JOSUE  FLORES 0 315 W ALAMOS AVE APT 206 CLOVIS CA 93612 20260311

2025HO06283 H GARFIELD JERMYUER SPENCER 0 1542 E ALLUVIAL UNIT 208 FRESNO CA 93720 20260311

2025HO06284 H BISHOWJEET  OLI 0 3260 BELMONT AVE EL CERRITO CA 94530 20260311

2025HO06387 H HEMAN  HUANG 0 825 E MARGARET ST IRONWOOD MI 49938 20260311

20250109478 O CP W T&P PLUMBING SERVICE INC 0 6251 WILLOWCREST AVE NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91606 20260311 C36,

20250109604 O CP E SOLID ROCK PLASTERING INC 0 5739 N CEDAR AVE APT 247 FRESNO CA 93710 20260311 REYNALDO NMN DIAZ C35 C35,

20250110093 O SO E NISAN ZISLIS 0 22722 PEAR CT SANTA CLARITA CA 91390 20260311 NISAN ZISLIS C39 C39,

20250110523 O SO E LEFORGE CONSTRUCTION 0 9855 MILLERTON RD CLOVIS CA 93619 20260311 NOLAN JAMES LEFORGE B B,

20250110779 O SO E MIGUEL ESPINOZA GARCIA 0 18691 EAST CENTER AVE ORANGE CA 92869 20260311 MIGUEL GARCIA ESPINOZA B B,

20250111014 O SO E ANIMALITOS CONSTRUCTION 0 1010 WESTWIND WAY SUISUN CITY CA 94585 20260311 ANDRES AGUILAR MORA B B,

20250111352 O CP E SAN DIEGO CONSTRUCTION GROUP CORPORATION 0 6355 PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD 506 ATLANTA GA 30328 20260311 DAVID SHOSHAN B B,

20250111532 O CP E SS SANCHEZ SERVICES CO 0 1361 CALERA ST VISTA CA 92084 20260311 JAVIER SANCHEZ GUZMAN B B,

20250111585 O SO E ORTIZ PAINTING 0 8127 INDIO BLVD #15 INDIO CA 92201 20260311 JESUS ARMANDO ROJAS ORTIZ C33 C33,

20250111634 O SO W GALIT SHAGHOUA 0 1923 GREENFIELD AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90025 20260311 B,

20250112381 O CP E AQUA BELLA POOL AND SPA INC 0 1031 DREXEL CIR THOUSAND OAKS CA 91360 20260311 MICHAEL JACOB MONISE,I C53 C53,

20250113718 O CP E HIT REALTY GROUP INC 0 641 N VISTA ST LOS ANGELES CA 90036 20260311 DAVID JOSEPH MANSOR B B,

20250113767 O SO E JAVIER VIRAMONTES ELECTRICAL 0 12301 OSBORNE ST #8 PACOIMA CA 91331 20260311 JAVIER VIRAMONTES C10 C10,

20250114344 O SO W MAGICAL BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION 0 4206 W BURBANK BLVD BURBANK CA 91505 20260311 B,C34,C36,C42,

20250114353 O SO E BIGGER HAMMER BUILDER 0 205 OGLE ST UNIT C COSTA MESA CA 92627 20260311 MICHAEL STEVEN OOSTEMA B B,

20250114781 O CP W SYMBIOUS INC 0 8679 CHANTILLY AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92123 20260311 B,

20250114841 O SO W AG GARDENING 0 PO BOX 1181 HILMAR CA 95324 20260311 C27,

20250115202 O LC W TIMBERLINE 0 300 PINE STREET CANTON MA 2021 20260311 B,

20250115328 O LC E ALLY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC 0 2108 N ST SACRAMENTO CA 95816 20260311 RYAN MATTHEW KRENTZ C10 C10,

20250115802 O CP E ANCHORPOINT BUILDERS 0 1071 59TH ST OAKLAND CA 94608 20260311 CESAR FLORES LEMUS B B,

20250116132 O SO E NOR-CAL WALL SYSTEMS 0 3437 MADEIRA WAY LIVERMORE CA 94550 20260311 ABEL RUIZ LEON C-9 C-9,

20250116497 O CP E NORPAC COMPRESSOR INC 0 116 S GRANT STE 110-565 ROSEVILLE CA 95678 20260311 ERIKA FRANCINE HAMSON D21 D21,

20250116517 O CP E DUENAS BUILT CO 0 14940 RYAN ST SYLMAR CA 91342 20260311 JORGE LUIS DUENAS,JR B B,

20250116671 O LC E AMMON BUILT LLC 0 2108 N ST STE N SACRAMENTO CA 95816 20260311 DANIELLE PATRICIA AMMON B B,

20250116938 O LC E CREAR DESIGN LANDSCAPE 0 4203 ARGUELLO ST SAN DIEGO CA 92103 20260311 CAROLA FIORE C27 C27,

20250116986 O LC W HENNINGS ELECTRIC LLC 1010184 1048 SERPENTINE LN STE #302 PLEASANTON CA 94566 20260311 C10,

20250117041 O CP E MORGAN MECHANICAL SERVICES 0 214 N WASHINGTON AVE EL DORADO AR 71730 20260311 CHARLES A HAYS,JR C-4 C-4,

20250117043 O CP W DURAZO FLOOR COVERING 0 1351 DAWES ST LAKE ELSINORE CA 92530 20260311 C15,



20250117157 O SO E VAGAN TOKATLIAN 0 20723 SATINWOOD DR SANTA CLARITA CA 91350 20260311 VAGAN LEVON TOKATLIAN C10 C10,

20250117241 O CP W BGZ ELECTRIC INC 0 301 W LAS TUNAS DR STE A1-42 SAN GABRIEL CA 91776 20260311 C10,

20250117301 O LC W EFRATA AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING LLC 0 38325 17TH ST E PALMDALE CA 93550 20260311 C20,

20250117334 O CP E BAZAM GLASS & MIRROR 0 2911 N MACY ST SAN BERNARDINO CA 92407 20260311 JORGE ALEJANDRO BAYARDO ZAMORA C17 C17,

20250117383 O SO E ANDREI MAKAROV 0 935 MILMADA DR LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE CA 91011 20260311 ANDREI MAKAROV B B,

20250117431 O SO E DAVID BARNESS 0 5405 PENFIELD AVE WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364 20260311 DAVID BARNESS C36 C36,

20250117481 O LC W BLUE SKY DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 PO BOX 1142 SANTA CRUZ CA 95061 20260311 B,

20250117516 O SO E PAVERSCAPING 0 32143 TREFRY CT UNION CITY CA 94587 20260311 ROYA BAHRAM C27 C27,

20250117539 O LC W JM PAVING EXCAVATING & UNDERGROUND ENGINEERING LLC 0 1787 JUDSON ST SEASIDE CA 93955 20260311 A,

20250117573 O SO E GOLDEN STATE CONSTRUCTIONS 0 6322 SLIPPERY CREEK LN CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95621 20260311 ASRAR ALI B B,

20250117576 O SO E MORALES MOWING & LANDSCAPE 0 1105 HAWK AVENUE SACRAMENTO CA 95833 20260311 EMILIO MORALES CASTRO C27 C27,

20250117580 O CP E AIRATION HEATING AND AIR 0 13907 AVENIDA DEL CHARRO EL CAJON CA 92021 20260311 WILLIAM  CHRISTOPHER SHIPMAN C20 C20,

20250117787 O CP W UNDER COVER PATIO & CONSTRUCTION INC 0 8251 GHISLAINE WAY ANTELOPE CA 95843 20260311 B,

20250117811 O SO E VICTOR ARTURO MENDOZA VALLE 0 1654 SOUTH WILTON PL LOS ANGELES CA 90019 20260311 VICTOR ARTURO MENDOZA VALLE C33 C33,

20250117893 O CP E FLORES LANDSCAPING INC 0 609 DENIS DRIVE WOODLAND CA 95776 20260311 GEOVANY DE JESUS FLORES C27 C27,

20250118054 O LC E 4 GENERATIONS CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 725 GATEWAY PL RANCHO MISSION VIEJO CA 92694 20260311 JOSEPH CONLON MEEKER B B,

20250118083 O CP E MANJARREZ PACIFICO ELECTRIC INC 0 1077 CHRISTOBAL LN COLTON CA 92324 20260311 DAVID DAMIAN MANJARREZ C10 C10,

20250118165 O SO E COVER ALL PAINTING SERVICES 0 8609 CIR R COURSE LN ESCONDIDO CA 92026 20260311 LUIS ALBERTO MARTINEZ C33 C33,

20250118190 O SO E HESHMATOLLAH SROUEI 0 1185 ANDERSON LANE SANTA BARBARA CA 93111 20260311 HESHMATOLLAH SAROUEI C36 C36,

20250118191 O CP W TOVAR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED 0 15723 MANSEL AVE APT 11 LAWNDALE CA 90260 20260311 B,

20250118221 O CP W PRIME VINYL FENCING INC 0 127 S BRAND BLVD 217 GLENDALE CA 91204 20260311 C13,

20250118290 O CP W B OROZCO CONSTRUCTION INC 961161 5845 CHERRY GLEN RD VACAVILLE CA 95688 20260311 B,C27,

20250118306 O SO E TIGER ROOFING 0 532 OAKSIDE AVE APT 2 REDWOOD CITY CA 94063 20260311 JESUS MORENO LUCATERO C39 C39,

20250118324 O SO E COASTAL RAINGUTTERS 0 46 VILLIAGE CIR DR LOMPOC CA 93436 20260311 RICK DOMINGUEZ C43 C43,

20250118336 O LC E FINAL ELECTRICIAN LLC 0 132 S ADAMS ST APT 207 GLENDALE CA 91205 20260311 ARTUSH TONOYAN C10 C10,

20250118351 O CP E L E O S POOL PLASTERS INC 0 8821 MINES AVE PICO RIVERA CA 90660 20260311 LEONARDO RAFAEL MARTINEZ C53 C53,

20250118358 O CP W ATLAS UNITED CONSTRUCTION INC 0 1224 S GAREY AVE POMONA CA 91766 20260311 B,

20250118370 O CP W LAGUNA NIGUEL CONSTRUCTION INC 0 31011 CALLE SAN DIEGO SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA 92673 20260311 B,

20250118434 O LC E EVA CONSTRUCTION 0 160 NEW PLACE RD HILLSBOROUGH CA 94010 20260311 VAHID FIROUZDOR B B,

20250118436 O LC E HOME TEMPERATURE PROS LLC 0 13655 HIGHWAY 8 BUSINESS #110 EL CAJON CA 92021 20260311 GARY THOMAS STRUCK,II C20 C20,

20250118443 O CP W BAY VISTA CONSTRUCTION INC 0 PO BOX 1185 SAN RAMON CA 94710 20260311 B,

20250118486 O SO E FRANCISCO DE JESUS TAQUES REVOLORIO 0 21580 DEL ORO RD APPLE VALLEY CA 92308 20260311 FRANCISCO DE JESUS TAQUES REVOLORIO C27 C27,

20250118518 O CP W N4 BUILDERS INC 992417 2108 N ST STE N SACRAMENTO CA 95816 20260311 B,

20250118545 O CP W PRECISION DYNAMIC FLOORING INC 0 19651 LANARK STREET RESEDA CA 91335 20260311 C15,

20250118617 O CP W B&D PAINTING AND DECORATING 0 1138 HENRY LONG BLVD STOCKTON CA 95206 20260311 C33,

20250118637 O SO W R.E.MAY & SONS CONSTRUCTION 0 12631 IMPERIAL HIGHWAY A-104 SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670 20260311 B,

20250118663 O CP W ARM CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS INC 0 1010 E LEADORA AVE GLENDORA CA 91741 20260311 B,

20250118671 O CP W RAMY CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING INC 0 7685 NORTH FIGUEROA ST LOS ANGELES CA 90041 20260311 A,C21,

20250118672 O LC W VIDALS CONTRACTING LLC 0 4818 PLEASANT VALLEY RD OAKDALE CA 95361 20260311 B,C20,

20250118673 O SO W LT COMPANY 0 1034 48TH ST SACRAMENTO CA 95819 20260311 A,C27,

20250118675 O LC W YELLOW HAT FIRE LLC 885333 3525 DEL MAR HEIGHTS RD #145 SAN DIEGO CA 92130 20260311 C16,D24,

20250118681 O LC E MEV ELECRIC LLC 0 7393 EMERSON AVE YUCCA VALLEY CA 92284 20260311 MICHAEL EDWARD VARRO C10 C10,

20250118686 O LC E BALDWIN REFRIGERATION LLC 0 200 EL DORADO AVE #9 DANVILLE CA 94526 20260311 ELIAS BROOK BALDWIN C38 C38,

20250118689 O LC E CLEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 0 4545 CLAWSON TANK DR CLARKSTON MI 48346 20260311 JERROD CHARLES CLEMENT B B,

20250118696 O CP W WILLIAM ELKINS CONSTRUCTION INC 0 P.O.BOX 6175 VENTURA CA 93006 20260311 B,

20250118699 O CP E A ORTIZ LANDSCAPING CORPORATION 0 1580 LAUREL RD OAKLEY CA 94561 20260311 ADOLFO ORTIZ C27 C27,

20250118708 O LC E HEAVY HAND BUILDERS LLC 0 1038 BENDING WILLOW WAY PITTSBURG CA 94565 20260311 MIGUEL ANTONIO PEREZ B-2 B-2,

20250118710 O SO E D/A HVAC 0 2806 GRANT ST APT B CONCORD CA 94520 20260311 DAVID ALATINI C20 C20,

20250118713 O SO E JAIME ALCARAZ 0 917 FAIRVIEW RD BAKERSFIELD CA 93307 20260311 JAIME ALCARAZ B B,

20250118714 O SO E GERARDO ZEBADUA ALVAREZ 0 53-080 CESAR CHAVES ST SP 8A COACHELLA CA 92236 20260311 GERARDO ZEBADUA ALVAREZ B B,

20250118715 O CP E DOUGLASS HOME SERVICES INC 0 PO BOX 342 ORANGEVALE CA 95662 20260311 BENJAMIN ROBERT DOUGLASS C36 C36,

20250118726 O CP W SAN MARCOS GLASS & SHOWER INC 0 227 E RUSH AVE VISTA CA 92084 20260311 C17,

20250118752 O LC E HIGHLINE PLUMBING SYSTEMS LLC 0 14917 INDIAN CREEK RD FORT JONES CA 96032 20260311 JOHN GLEN WEAR C36 C36,

20250118779 O SO E ROAD RUNNER PAINTING 0 2336 R STREET MERCED CA 95340 20260311 CARLOS JAVIER GONZALEZ C33 C33,

20250118785 O SO E BERMUDEZ PRO ROOFING 0 1529 MORENE WAY MODESTO CA 95355 20260311 RENE BERMUDEZ MORALES C39 C39,

20250118804 O CP E JC'S FOOLPROOF FLOORING INC 0 44 HILL ST BAY POINT CA 94565 20260311 JUAN CARLOS SERNA RUIZ C15 C15,

20250118809 O SO E URIEL G DELGADO 0 2898 LA CRESTA RD EL CAJON CA 92021 20260311 URIEL  GONZALEZ DELGADO C12 C12,

20250118830 O CP W LUCATERO TREE SERVICE INC 0 PO BOX 21068 SAN JOSE CA 95151 20260311 C49,

20250118831 O CP W AVELAR CONCRETE 0 810 YORKSHIRE LN SAN JACINTO CA 92583 20260311 C-8,

20250118834 O CP W A PLUS CABINETRY SOLUTIONS INC 0 21311 DEERING CT CANOGA PARK CA 91304 20260311 C-6,

20250118836 O CP W J LEE & ANDREW PAINTING INC 742755 4039 LOCUST AVE LONG BEACH CA 90807 20260311 C33,



20250118845 O CP W SDC PAINTING AND RECONSTRUCTION INC 1115811 1421 CASA SAN CARLOS LN APT A OXNARD CA 93033 20260311 C33,B,

20250118846 O CP W COAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 0 PO BOX 308 SAN DIEGO CA 92130 20260311 C33,B,

20250118848 O PA W TRI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 0 3735 GORDON WAY CARMICHAEL CA 95608 20260311 B,C36,

20250118851 O SO E ILEANNA BRYANT CONSTRUCTION 0 12655 SUNSET DR ESCONDIDO CA 92025 20260311 ILEANNA MARIA BRYANT B B,

20250118854 O SO E WEAVER GRADING AND EARTHWORKS 0 1651 N RIVERSIDE AVE APT 1228 RIALTO CA 92376 20260311 BRANDON PRESLEY WEAVER C12 C12,

20250118857 O SO E THRIVING GARDENS 0 1841 HEMLOCK AVE SAN MATEO CA 94401 20260311 CARLOS ALFREDO RAMIREZ-ROJO C27 C27,

20250118858 O SO E SMUP ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 1352 FRANKFORT ST APT 5301 SAN DIEGO CA 92110 20260311 SEBASTIAN MATIAS URRETA PENA C10 C10,

20250118859 O CP E COAST DOORWERKS INC 0 18642 REDWOOD ST FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92708 20260311 PAUL CARL BARTLEY,III D28 D28,

20250118862 O CP E ALL-STAR CONCRETE PUMPING 0 P.O.BOX 15237 SANTA ROSA CA 95402 20260311 ANDREW LOPEZ D06 D06,

20250118863 O SO E GENIX ROOFING 0 6011 SHADOW LN APT 63 CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95621 20260311 YAUHENI LAHUNOU C39 C39,

20250118864 O SO E CASTORENA PAINTING 0 220 S ANZO ST APT E EL CAJON CA 92020 20260311 LUIS JEHODE CASTORENA GARCIA C33 C33,

20250118865 O LC E SQR CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 481 PARADISE RD SALINAS CA 93907 20260311 RODRIGO GARCIA SOLIS B B,

20250118868 O SO E GMK SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION 0 2526 EL CERO CT RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670 20260311 GURII KHOTCHENKOV B B,

20250118869 O CP E TWIN VALLEY TREE SERVICE CORP 0 7231 24TH ST RIO LINDA CA 95673 20260311 MATTHEW LITA C49 C49,

20250118870 O SO E EFFICIENT AIR SERVICES 0 6600 MCKINNEY RANCH PKWY,APT 9308 MCKINNEY TX 75070 20260311 JAMES CLEON SALI C20 C20,

20250118872 O CP E BROOKS & SONS IELECTRIC COMPANY 0 7939 SPRINGGARDEN WAY SACRAMENTO CA 95828 20260311 BRUCE DEWAYNE BROOKS C10 C10,

20250118875 O CP E SUNNYSEA CONSTRUCTION 0 20105 HALSTED ST CHATSWORTH CA 91311 20260311 PHILIP RAMZY BOKTOR B B,

20250118876 O LC E SOCAL CABLING USA LLC 0 2851 W AVE L 296 LANCASTER CA 93536 20260311 BRIAN HARRIS CAMPBELL C-7 C-7,

20250118877 O LC E CLEAN CUT METALWORKS LLC 0 313 AMBERWOOD RD ROSEVILLE CA 95678 20260311 JONATAN MATHEO SANCHEZ C23 C23,

20250118878 O LC E SMARTFLOW PLUMBING LLC 0 636 FAN TAIL WAY #915 REDWOOD CITY CA 94063 20260311 JEREMY M WONG C36 C36,

20250118879 O SO E SOIL REVIVAL LANDSCAPING 0 PO BOX 55 SAN GREGORIO CA 94074 20260311 SASHA ANTONIN HENKIN C27 C27,

20250118882 O SO E BALLY PAINTING 0 4210 N RODEO GULCH RD SOQUEL CA 95073 20260311 JOSHUA NOI BALAWEJDER C33 C33,

20250118885 O SO E LINO'S TREE SERVICE 0 416 N FRUIT AVE FRESNO CA 93706 20260311 LINO PEREZ GARCIA C49 C49,

20250118886 O CP W CEN-CAL CAULKING & WATERPROOFING INC 0 1109 HALF MOON DR MODESTO CA 95350 20260311 D12,

20250118891 O CP E HERNANDEZ ARBOR CARE INC 0 14690 NORDOFF ST APT 112 PANORAMA CITY CA 91402 20260311 NESTOR HERNANDEZ C49 C49,

20250118892 O CP E EXCEL DOORS INC 0 926 E 95TH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90002 20260311 ANTWONE OZELLA BRUCE D28 D28,

20250118897 O CP E VERAFIED ELECTRIC INC 0 3128 N LEANNA AVE FRESNO CA 93737 20260311 JORDAN MICHAEL VERA C10 C10,

20250118903 O CP E RS PRIME CONSTRUCTION 0 1504 GRANITE HILLS DR #D EL CAJON CA 92019 20260311 RAFI HAMEED JBRAA SHAOKA B B,

20250118905 O LC W NOVOA ROOFING LLC 0 PO BOX 657 BUELLTON CA 93427 20260311 C39,

20250118906 O CP E THE COLLECTIVE DEISGN BUILD 0 3104 COUNTRY CLUB DR COSTA MESA CA 92626 20260311 JEFFREY MATTHEW CHON B B,

20250118909 O CP W 4X4 CONCRETE FORMING INC 0 5605 N PETERSON RD SEDALIA CO 80135 20260311 C-8,

20250118913 O LC W HI SKIL TECH LLC 0 3416 MEDICI WAY #1 OCEANSIDE CA 92056 20260311 C-7,

20250118914 O CP W ALAY HARDWOOD FLOORING INC 0 5000 JEWELL CT BAKERSFIELD CA 93304 20260311 C15,

20250118915 O LC E NEXUS POWER & LIFE SAFETY LLC 0 6333 WOODMAN AVE APT 400 VAN NUYS CA 91401 20260311 RODRIGO MEDELLIN-MARTINEZ C10 C10,

20250118918 O CP E MYCO PLUMBING INC 0 22270 CORALBELL LN WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367 20260311 MEHRDAD MOGHAREBI C36 C36,

20250118919 O CP W OVERALL PLUMBING CO INC 1140561 42455 WILDWOOD LN AGUANGA CA 92536 20260311 C36,

20250118921 O CP E UNIVERSAL CONCRETE INC 0 712 W TAFT ST SANTA MARIA CA 93458 20260311 JESUS MENDOZA-HERNANDEZ C-8 C-8,

20250118922 O CP E STONEBRIDGE DRAIN & PLUMBING CO 0 1473 H ST RAMONA CA 92065 20260311 MIGUEL GARCIA VICTORIO C36 C36,

20250118923 O CP E ALEX ALL SEASONS PAINTING INC 0 1827 QUAIL RUN RD RENO NV 89523 20260311 ALEJANDRO AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ C33 C33,

20250118928 O SO E SEGURA CONCRETE 0 1353 CALABAZAS CT #3 SANTA CLARA CA 95051 20260311 NELSON GERARDO SEGURA MENDOZA C-8 C-8,

20250118929 O SO E BORN TO STRIPE 0 1448 JOE DIMAGGIO CT SAN JOSE CA 95122 20260311 JOSE ALFREDO BORRAYO C32 C32,

20250118930 O CP E DESTINY HOME INNOVATION 0 11602 DESMOND ST GARDEN GROVE CA 92841 20260311 DANNY BUI B B,

20250118933 O SO E V-1 CONSTRUCTION 0 410 N WHITE RD APT 1104 SAN JOSE CA 95127 20260311 GABRIEL VALENCIA B B,

20250118941 O SO W ALPINE PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION 0 2356 STAGECOACH CANYON RD POPE VALLEY CA 94567 20260311 B,

20250118945 O CP W E AND C PRESTIGE CONSTRUCTION INC 0 17561 ROXANNE LN HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92647 20260311 B,

20250118946 O CP W CAL OAKS HVAC INC 1110325 17 GRANVILLE CT SACRAMENTO CA 95838 20260311 C20,

20250118947 O LC W TURNKEY RESTORATION & NEW CONSTRUCTION LLC 1118277 30257 FRONTERA DEL SUR HIGHLAND CA 92346 20260311 B,

20250118949 O CP W SPECTACULAR PLUMBING AND ROOTER 1136568 1577 MIZZEN LN HALF MOON BAY CA 94019 20260311 C36,

20250118950 O CP W COASTLINE CONSTRUCTION BY ROSS INC 1140083 2155 CALLE OLA VERDE UNIT 124 SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673 20260311 B,

20250118951 O CP W A L PLUMBING & CONSTRUCTION INC 111870 517 TULARE ST SALINAS CA 93906 20260311 C36,

20250118952 O CP W SALTBUILT INC 0 1160 INDUSTRIAL RD STE 19 SAN CARLOS CA 94070 20260311 B,

20250118955 O SO W JOHN GILLMORE CONSTRUCTION 0 144 FOOTHILL RD SWALL MEADOWS CA 93514 20260311 B,C33,

20250118956 O CP W AZTECH ELECTRIC & HVAC INC 0 PO BOX 920772 SYLMAR CA 91392 20260311 C10,C20,

20250118961 O CP W AV-RAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC 0 1401 21ST ST STE R SACRAMENTO CA 95811 20260311 C10,

20250118963 O CP W LEGACY BUILDING COMPANY 1068998 456 CLOVIS AVE STE 2 CLOVIS CA 93612 20260311 B,

20250118976 O CP W SALAS CONSTRUCTION INC 1125486 224 ROSEBUD AVE HOLLISTER CA 95023 20260311 B,

20250118982 O SO E JZ ELECTRIC 0 1650 S TAMAR DR WEST COVINA CA 91790 20260311 JINGRAN ZHANG C10 C10,

20250118983 O SO W D R ELLIS CONTRACTING 504943 169 FLOWERS ST COSTA MESA CA 92627 20260311 B,

20250118985 O CP E FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS INC 0 5351 WOODLAKE AVE WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367 20260311 MOSTAFA ARIA MAZAHERI C16 C16,

20250118996 O CP E SEA TO SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN 0 709 SAN FRANCISCO_AVE SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA 96150 20260311 ANDRES ARTURO DIAZ B B,

20250119287 O CP E EAGLE ROCK GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 0 247 THIRD AVE STE F PMB 2007 CHULA VISTA CA 91910 20260311 GABRIEL JUAREZ EAGLE B B,



20250119327 O CP E MERCED POOLS SERVICE AND REPAIR 0 2640 W 16TH ST MERCED CA 95340 20260311 JASON ANDREW TORRENCE D35 D35,

20250119434 O LC W GROUND UP LANDSCAPE AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 15030 VENTURA BLVD #235 SHERMAN OAKS CA 91403 20260311 B,C27,

20250203361 R CP E NATIONAL COATING & LINING COMPANY 886430 535 WATT DR STE A FAIRFIELD CA 94534 20260311 CHRISTOPHER CANNONBALL OSBURN A A,

20250204549 S CP W ANAHEIM HILLS TILE SUPPLY 974274 6382 E. SANTA ANA CANYON RD ANAHEIM CA 92807 20260311 B,

20250205135 S CP E DELTA FABRICATION AND MACHINE ERECTORS 1146149 P O BOX 980 DAINGERFIELD TX 75638 20260311 JOSHUA DUANE WILLIAMS C-4 C-4,

20250205463 S SO W PHILIP H HAN 1034903 1655 N CAMDEN PL FULLERTON CA 92833 20260311 C33,

20250205503 S CP E MS CONSTRUCTION 1099493 407 ANITA ST #C REDONDO BEACH CA 90278 20260311 MICHAEL ANDREW EVANS C27 C27,

20250205661 S CP E ARIA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION INC 1109133 1004 HAYE ST IRVINE CA 92620 20260311 AHOURA ARIA C10 C10,

20250205752 S SO E G M AZTECAS FRAMING 1058111 11011 ELDORA AVE SUNLAND CA 91040 20260311 GILBERTO MORENO-JIMENEZ B B,

20250205878 S CP W HI - TOP ROOF INC 1038100 15532 ILLINOIS AVE PARAMOUNT CA 90723 20260311 C21,

20250205897 S CP E HIPP TRAVIS LATH & PLASTER INC 860826 1510 NORTH TWIN OAKS VALLEY RD SAN MARCOS CA 92069 20260311 TRAVIS JAMES HIPP B B,

20250205900 S CP W GUARDIAN PLUMBING 972605 25779 JEFFERSON AVE MURRIETA CA 92562 20260311 C20,

20250205901 S CP W WESTCON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 1089263 81149 INDIO BLVD INDIO CA 92201 20260311 C39,

20250205924 S SO E CLAUDIO BARBAGIOVANNI 428637 9739 VALJEAN AVE LOS ANGELES CA 91343 20260311 CLAUDIO GASPARO BARBAGIOVANNI C-8 C-8,

20250205933 S CP E NOAH'S ROOFING INCORPORATED 1144839 4617 W 111TH ST INGLEWOOD CA 90304 20260311 FRANCISCO JAVIER VALENZUELA,JR B B,

20250205939 R CP W KING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 1070751 9174 1/2 ARCADIA AVE SAN GABRIEL CA 91775 20260311 B,

20250205941 S CP E DOCTOR P PLUMBING, HEATING, AND AIRCONDITIONING INC 1100981 4205 W BURBANK BLVD STE 104 BURBANK CA 91505 20260311 PREDRAG FRED MIKANOVIC C10 C10,

20250205943 S SO E PRECISION ROOFING 1073704 23845 GUNTHER RD SUN CITY CA 92585 20260311 LUIS CHRISTIAN IRIBE B B,

20250205944 S CP E F L E LANDSCAPING INC 1126199 4820 SOUTH J ST OXNARD CA 93033 20260311 RICARDO M BRAVO B B,

20250205953 R CP W ALL CAPITOL CONSTRUCTION 1109848 6360 VAN NUYS BLVD STE 525 VAN NUYS CA 91401 20260311 B,

20250205962 R CP E DREAM HAVEN CONSTRUCTION 1127356 930 PALM AVE APT 301 WEST HOLLYWOOD CA 90069 20260311 AYMAN MOHAMED NASR B B,

20250205974 R CP W LALLY BUILDING RESOURCES COMPANY 1101233 2250 LINDSAY WAY GLENDORA CA 91740 20260311 C10,

20250205975 R CP W TAMARON CONSTRUCTION INC 442687 28341 ORTEGA HWY SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA 92675 20260311 A,B,

20250206281 R CP W ENHANCED ROOFING INC 1120148 4020 NEW HAVEN DR ONTARIO CA 91761 20260311 B,

20250206332 R CP W SEAMLESS LANDSCAPE & REMODELING INC 1074934 254 N LAKE AVE #325 PASADENA CA 91101 20260311 B,

20250206333 R LC W L R S RENOVATIONS LLC 1101163 2814 MAPLE AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90011 20260311 B,

20250206341 R CP E DIRECT SUPPLY INC 911046 6635 W CHAMPIONS WAY MILWAUKEE WI 53223 20260311 KACI DAWN NEVIUS B B,

20250206375 R CP W J V LAND CLEARING COMPANY INC THE 759306 207 EAST ARROW HWY LA VERNE CA 91750 20260311 C21,

20250206380 R LC E COLTRANE LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEMS 1115509 2818 LOCUST STREET ST LOUIS MO 63103 20260311 MATTHEW GEORGE MARTINEZ C-7 C-7,

20250206393 R CP E REBUILDIT 1091154 8950 CAL CENTER DR STE 165 SACRAMENTO CA 95826 20260311 MARCEL CHIRAU C17 C17,


